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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM Tempo Gara 1 1:39.515 10:44:27.811 2 1:54.295 10:46:26.911
1 1:33.365 10:44:21.661 2 1:49.856 10:46:17.667 3 1:49.747 10:48:16.658
2 1:44.300 10:46:05.961 3 1:50.195 10:48:07.862 4 1:50.534 10:50:07.192
3 1:44.214 10:47:50.175 4 1:48.170 10:49:56.032 5 1:51.577 10:51:58.769
4 1:44.033 10:49:34.208 5 1:48.531 10:51:44.563 6 1:51.307 10:53:50.076
5 1:45.632 10:51:19.840 6 1:49.562 10:53:34.125 7 1:51.583 10:55:41.659
6 1:45.762 10:53:05.602 7 1:49.289 10:55:23.414 8 1:52.431 10:57:34.090
7 1:45.731 10:54:51.333 8 1:49.061 10:57:12.475 9 1:52.380 10:59:26.470
8 1:45.313 10:56:36.646 9 1:48.579 10:59:01.054 10 1:52.664 11:01:19.134
9 1:45.436 10:58:22.082 10 1:50.378 11:00:51.432 1 1:52.483 11:03:11.617
10 1:45.946 11:00:08.028 1 1:50.425 11:02:41.857 by, g - # 39 SALESI R. - Husquarna £ 195,815
1 1:46.509 11:01:54.537  pg_ 5 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM Do 1 1:49.164 10:44:37.460
Po. 2 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna fi(f)féf’;g; 1 1:40.428 10:44:28.724 2 1:53.803 10:46:31.263
1 1:37.947 10:44:26.243 2 1:49.729 10:46:18.453 3 1:51.073 10:48:22.336
2 1:46.726 10:46:12.969 3 1:50.444 10:48:08.897 4 1:49.073 10:50:11.409
3 1:44.602 10:47:57.571 4 1:48.971 10:49:57.868 5 1:52.016 10:52:03.425
4 1:44.613 10:49:42.184 5 1:48.884 10:51:46.752 6 1:51.852 10:53:55.277
5 1:44.895 10:51:27.079 6 1:50.194 10:53:36.946 7 1:52.206 10:55:47.483
6 1:46.021 10:53:13.100 7 1:49.209 10:55:26.155 8 1:51.200 10:57:38.683
7 1:45.630 10:54:58.730 8 1:48.471 10:57:14.626 9 1:54.483 10:59:33.166
8 1:46.148 10:56:44.878 9 1:49.218 10:59:03.844 10 1:52.756 11:01:25.922
9 1:44.718 10:58:29.596 10 1:49.363 11:00:53.207 1 1:54.428 11:03:20.350
10 1:45.988 11:00:15.584 1 1:51.950 11:02:45.157 " py_ 9 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM 131703
11 145158 11:02:00.742  po, 6 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - Husqvarna 100 ven 1 155128 10:44:43.424
Po. 3 - #797 MANCINI'S. - KTM f';f[l P;-rln: 1 1:41.122 10:44:29.418 2 1:54.833 10:46:38.257
1 1:37.231 10:44:25.527 2 1:50.237 10:46:19.655 3 1:52.171 10:48:30.428
2 1:47.903 10:46:13.430 3 1:50.458 10:48:10.113 4 1:51.503 10:50:21.931
3 1:46.990 10:48:00.420 4 1:49.083 10:49:59.196 5 1:51.657 10:52:13.588
4 1:47.626 10:49:48.046 5 1:48.659 10:51:47.855 6 1:51.826 10:54:05.414
5 1:47.983 10:51:36.029 6 1:49.998 10:53:37.853 7 1:51.068 10:55:56.482
6 1:49.291 10:53:25.320 7 1:49.416 10:55:27.269 8 1:51.305 10:57:47.787
7 1:49.509 10:55:14.829 8 1:50.413 10:57:17.682 9 1:52.079 10:59:39.866
8 1:48.843 10:57:03.672 9 1:51.714 10:59:09.396 10 1:53.147 11:01:33.013
9 1:48.603 10:58:52.275 10 1:52.212 11:01:01.608 1 1:53.267 11:03:26.280
10 1:48.765 11:00:41.040 1 1:53.694 11:02:55.302
1 1:48.211 11:02:29251  po, 7 - # 6 CHIANTINIS. - KTM 1y 080
Po. 4 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM S 1 1:44.320 10:44:32.616
Fastest lap: 1:44.033
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 226 D'AGATAS. - Husquarna | D primo 1 1:51.884 10:44:40.180 5 1:57.031 10:52:30.504
1 1:45.924 10:44:34.220 2 1:56.821 10:46:37.001 6 1:57.927 10:54:28.431
2 1:53.885 10:46:28.105 3 1:56.685 10:48:33.686 7 1:56.679 10:56:25.110
3 1:51.764 10:48:19.869 4 1:58.419 10:50:32.105 8 1:59.278 10:58:24.388
4 1:50.245 10:50:10.114 5 1:55.799 10:52:27.904 9 1:59.297 11:00:23.685
5 1:51.699 10:52:01.813 6 1:55.224 10:54:23.128 10 1:58.990 11:02:22.675
6 1:50.965 10:53:52.778 7 155576 10:56:18.704  pg 17.#72 DELUCA A. - KTM e
7 1:53.854 10:55:46.632 8 1:55.532 10:58:14.236 1 1:54.156 10:44:42.452
8 1:51.387 10:57:38.019 9 1:57.674 11:00:11.910 2 1:58.549 10:46:41.001
9 2:00.174 10:59:38.193 10 1:58.325 11:02:10.235 3 1:57.042 10:48:38.043
10 1:58.131 11:01:36.324  po, 14 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha i 4 2:00.353 10:50:47.396
1 1:57.374 11:03:33.698 1 1:53.126 10:44:41.422 5 2:01.198 10:52:48.594
Po. 11 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM | D primo 2 1:58.096 10:46:39.518 6 1:58.792 10:54:47.386
1 1:47.804 10:44:36.100 3 1:57.374 10:48:36.892 7 1:56.612 10:56:43.998
2 1:53.482 10:46:29.582 4 1:57.146 10:50:34.038 8 1:59.134 10:58:43.132
3 1:53.030 10:48:22.612 5 1:58.067 10:52:32.105 9 2:00.233 11:00:43.365
4 1:53.957 10:50:16.569 6 1:55.066 10:54:27.171 10 2:00.259 11:02:43.624
5 1:53.922 10:52:10.491 7 1:55.774 10:56:22.945  py 18- # 444 VECCHI N. - Husquarna e
6 1:52.476 10:54:02.967 8 1:55.785 10:58:18.730 1 1:58.170 10:44:46.466
7 1:55.453 10:55:58.420 9 1:58.375 11:00:17.105 2 2:02.450 10:46:48.916
8 1:54.699 10:57:53.119 10 1:58.949 11:02:16.054 3 1:58.900 10:48:47.816
9 1:53.588 10:59:46.707  po, 15 - # 84 TORELLI F. - KTM Dif‘lpfg"s 4 1:58.823 10:50:46.639
10 1:54.599 11:01:41.306 1 1:48.384 10:44:36.680 5 2:03.330 10:52:49.969
11 1:53.556 11:03:34.862 2 1:57.083 10:46:33.763 6 1:58.654 10:54:48.623
Po. 12 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM , D prmo 3 1:57.364 10:48:31.127 7 2:00.994 10:56:49.617
1 1:52.399 10:44:40.695 4 1:56.712 10:50:27.839 8 1:59.045 10:58:48.662
2 1:57.014 10:46:37.709 5 1:56.620 10:52:24.459 9 2:04.234 11:00:52.896
3 1:56.560 10:48:34.269 6 1:56.641 10:54:21.100 10 2:01.304 11:02:54.200
4 1:56.780 10:50:31.049 7 1:59.624 10:56:20.724
5 1:53.783 10:52:24.832 8 1:57.385 10:58:18.109
6 1:54.161 10:54:18.993 9 1:58.335 11:00:16.444
7 1:53.384 10:56:12.377 10 2:04.306 11:02:20.750
8 1:51.730 10:58:04.107  po, 16 - # 198 CATTOLICO A. - Husqvarna i
9 1:53.563 10:59:57.670 1 1:49.422 10:44:37.718
10 1:55.766 11:01:53.436 2 1:58.304 10:46:36.022
1 2:00.780 11:03:54.216 3 1:59.772 10:48:35.794
Po. 13 - # 126 LUCCHESI D. - KTM e 4 157679 10:50:33.473

Fastest lap: 1:44.033
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 445 BIMBI C. - KTM ot PrLi;ns 4 2:02.649 10:51:02.655 9 2:50.422 11:02:32.084
1 1:54.868 10:44:43.164 > 2:03.360 10:33:06.015  pgy 26 # 130 PIREDDA A. - KTM o L
2 2:01.713 10:46:44.877 6 2:06.066 10:55:12.081 1 2:08.276 10:44:56.572
3 2:00.052 10:48:44.929 7 2:05.797 10:57:17.878 2 2:12.942 10:47:09.514
4 2:01.028 10:50:45.957 8 2:04.935 10:59:22.813 3 2:06.294 10:49:15.808
5 2:01.819 10:52:47.776 9 2:06.301 11:01:29.114 4 2:10.199 10:51:26.007
6 2:02.385 10:54:50.161 10 2:05.449 11:03:34.563 5 2:14.456 10:53:40.463
7 2:03.827 10:56:53.988  po, 23 - # 208 GUERCINI D. - KTM iy 6 2:16.907 10:55:57.370
8 2:04.963 10:58:58.951 1 2:02.117 10:44:50.413 7 2:18.390 10:58:15.760
9 2:05.855 11:01:04.806 2 2:08.963 10:46:59.376 8 2:24.049 11:00:39.809
10 2:05.322 11:03:10.128 3 2:04.762 10:49:04.138 9 2:20.688 11:03:00.497
Po. 20 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM Di:f'lPrLi:s 4 2:06.417 10:51:10.555 Po. 27 - # 178 CALABRIAF. - Husqvarna Tf; ::r;z
1 1:58.600 10:44:46.896 5 2:10.286 10:53:20.841 1 1:47.403 10:44:35.699
2 2:45.942 10:47:32.838 6 2:09.684 10:55:30.525 2 2:15.381 10:46:51.080
3 1:57.255 10:49:30.093 7 2:05.624 10:57:36.143 3 1:58.489 10:48:49.569
4 1:56.594 10:51:26.687 8 2:06.579 10:59:42.728 4 1:59.955 10:50:49.524
5 1:57.953 10:53:24.640 9 2:05.030 11:01:47.758 5 2:06.122 10:52:55.646
6 1:56.922 10:55:21.562 10 2:05.582 11:03:53.340 6 2:10.410 10:55:06.056
7 1:50.284 10:57:20.846  po, 24 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM o e 7 2:11.101 10:57:17.157
8 1:55.759 10:59:16.605 1 1:43.539 10:44:31.835 8 4:19.672 11:01:36.829
9 1:58.161 11:01:14.766 2 2:15.461 10:46:47.296 9 2:52.930 11:04:29.759
10 1:59.276 11:03:14.042 3 1:55.015 10:48:42311 ;78 . # 109 AMBROSI E. - KTM 73 Lane
Po. 21 - # 220 GIACCO F. - KTM Dif'lpfg‘; 4 1:53.582 10:50:35.893 1 2115 856 10:45:04.152
1 1:50.457 10:44:38.753 5 3:31.371 10:54:07.264 2 2:29.177 10:47:33.329
2 2:13.950 10:46:52.703 6 2:01.599 10:56:08.863 3 2:22.791 10:49:56.120
3 1:58.046 10:48:50.749 7 1:56.301 10:58:05.164 4 2:26.257 10:52:22.377
4 2:15.276 10:51:06.025 8 1:56.521 11:00:01.685 5 2:26.953 10:54:49.330
5 1:58.468 10:53:04.493 9 2:00.108 11:02:01.793 6 2:27.496 10:57:16.826
6 1:59.404 10:55:03.897  pg, 25 - # 29 CIOFFI A. - Husqvarna 3 Lame 7 2:27.576 10:59:44.402
7 2:01.313 10:57:05.210 1 2:03.790 10:44:52.086 8 2:23.896 11:02:08.298
8 2:01.629 10:59:06.839 2 9:04.432 10:46:56.518
9 2:13.245 11:01:20.084 3 2:06.075 10:49:02.593
10 2:10.779 11:03:30.863 4 2:02.190 10:51:04.783
Po. 22 - # 127 GIARDINA PAPA N. - KTM DfiprLi?; > 2:20.232 10:53:25.015
1 2:00.335 10:44:48.631 6 2:06.795 10:55:31.810
2 2:07.303 10:46:55.934 7 2:05.843 10:57:37.653
3 2:04.072 10:49:00.006 8 2:04.009 10:59:41.662

Fastest lap: 1:44.033
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